Company Name Umang Dairies Limited

NSE Symbol UMANGDAIRY
Industry -
As on 30-Sep-2019

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.

Promoter & Promoter Non Promoter

Sr.No. Particulars Group Public Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or

2 Warrants? ho o No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository

2 receipts are issued? No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

2 encumbered? R A NA

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No No No

7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Details

Company Remarks
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

,asa%
assuming
3 ; full
fully Total * total no. of 2(f>nvertibl :ultj?:)egr:)z:fx'es
A Category of = Nos. of paid up  nos. shares Number of Voting Rights held secun‘ties? hgld 1%\

8O shareholder = shareholders equity shares {calculated  in each class of securities Haraterialized
shares held as per SCRR, 2 a» fe ate i
held 1957) As a % pelceniiane L lony

of (A+B+C2) of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
iy = i
) ) an ) (IV)+(V)+ VIl (%) 82')’ v+ v
(\1} |
Total as
No of Voting Rights  a % of
(A+B+(C)
Class X Total
Promoter &
A Promoter 3 16416234 16416234 74.61 16416234 16416234 74.61 74.61 16416234
Group ;
B Public 20309 5586966 5586966 25.39 5586966 5586966  25.39 25:39 4312204
Non
G Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
c1 underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
c2 Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts

Total 20312 22003200 22003200 100 22003200 22003200 100 100 20728438
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Category

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category and name of
shareholder

it

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

ACCURATE FINMAN
SERVICES LIMITED

SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING
AND INVESTMENT LTD
(name since changed
from Juggilal
Kamlapat Udyog
Limited)

BENGAL & ASSAM
COMPANY LIMITED

Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(M) (1)+(A)(2)

No. of
fully
Nos. of paid up
shareholders  equity
shares
held

{m v

0 0

3 16416234
3 16416234

1 397804

1 3850000

1 12168430

3 16416234
0 0

3 16416234

Total
nos.
shares
held

i) =
(IV)+{(V)+
v

0

16416234
16416234

397804

3850000

12168430

16416234
0

16416234

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
{calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

(Viih

74.61
74.61

17.5

55.3

74.61
0

74.61

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

Xy
Total as
No of Voting Rights  a % of
(A+B+C)
Class X Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
16416234 16416234 74.61
16416234 16416234 74.61
397804 397804 1.81
3850000 3850000 17.5
12168430 12168430 55.3
16416234 16416234 74.61
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
16416234 16416234 74.61

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

(Xh= (VID+(X)

74.61
74.61

1.81

55.3

74.61

74.61

Number of
equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form

(XIV)

0

16416234
16416234

397804

3850000

12168430

16416234
0

16416234
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Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding

,asad
assuming
Shareholding gj)lllwersion
No. of asa%of of Nimber of
fully Total total no. of 3 : 3 5
Category and N : . 3 Number of Voting Rights convertible  equity shares
o os. of paid up nos. shares . s 2
Category name of hareholders. ciirn Bar fculated held in each class of securities (  held in
shareholder RIENDCRIRdeduny C o Snaies - J{calchiats securities asa dematerialized
shares  held as per SCRR, SRt o
held 1957) As a % g
of (A+B+C2) hare
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
iy = £ =
) (i vy v v (1X) :;:‘ M+ oavy
(V)+ (V)
No of Voting qual 5
Rights a 4ok
= (A+B+C)
Class X  Total
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 1 12000 12000 0.05 12000 12000 0.05 0.05 0
Venture Capital
b Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
(o Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Foreign Venture
d Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
Foreign
e Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
Financial
f Institutions/ 3 3000 3000 0.01 3000 3000 0.01 0.01 200
Banks
g ::nérl:‘?::‘is 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Provident
h Funds/ Pension 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
2 Any Other
i (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 15000 15000 0.06 15000 15000 0.06 0.06 200
Central
Government/
State
2 Government(s)/ 0 U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of
India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals - 20001 4724783 4724783 21.47 4724783 4724783  21.47 21.47 3495121
Individual
shareholders
i holding nominal 19994 4371677 4371677 19.87 4371677 4371677 19.87 19.87 3142015
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individual
shareholders
i holding nominal 7 353106 353106 1.6 353106 353106 1.6 1.6 353106
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
b registered with 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RBI
Employee 0
(S THite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overseas
Depositories
d (holding DRs) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing
figure)
e Any.Other 304 847183 847183 3.85 847183 847183 3.85 3.85 816883

(specify)



Bodies
Corporate

PRISURE
PROMOTION &
TRADINGS LTD.

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
member

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

137 710029 710029 3.23 710029 710029

1 439423 439423 2 439423 439423

133 101174 101174 0.46 101174 101174
34 35980 35980 0.16 35980 35980
20305 5571966 5571966 25.32 5571966 5571966
20309 5586966 5586966 25.38 5586966 5586966

0.46

0.16

25.32

25.38

3.23

0.46

0.16

25.32

25.38

679729

439423

101174

35980

4312004

4312204

Table IlIA - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholiders No of Shares held

Table IIIB - Details of the shareholders acting as
persons in Concert

Name of Name of No. of Holding
shareholder PAC shareholders %

<o
X
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of : 2 Shareholding , as a % assuming Number of
..y Total Shareholding as a % of 2 S =2 : 5
Category and name of Hineeoh fully f“?‘d el totalno. b shires N_umbet of \{otxng full conversion of convertible eqwty shares
Category up equity i Rights held in each securities ( as a percentage of held in
shareholder shareholders 3 shares  (calculated as per SCRR, A g : A Y
shares held 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) class of securities diluted share capital) As a % of dematerialized
held 20 (A+B+C2) form
Vi) =
0 (i ) g/")’* (viity (1X) (X1)= (VI+() (xIV)
V)
No of Total as
Voting a % of
Rights (A+B+C)
Class Total
1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = 0
Employee Benefit Trust
2 (under SEBI (Share based 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)= 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

©(1)+(O)(2)

RIS
AN
)
XA




