Company Name	Umang Dairies Limited
NSE Symbol	UMANGDAIRY
Industry	-
As on	30-Sep-2019

 $\underline{\texttt{Declaration}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 1}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 2}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 3}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 4}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 5}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Disclosure by Trading Members}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern}}$

	Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted t	the following declara	tion.	
Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	NA	NA
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No
7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Details		



 $\underline{Declaration} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 1} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 2} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 3} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 4} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 5} \ | \ \underline{Disclosure \ by \ Trading \ Members} \ | \ \underline{Clarification \ sought \ w.rt. \ Shareholding \ Pattern}$

Company Name	Umang Dairies Limited
NSE Symbol	UMANGDAIRY
Industry	•
As on	30-Sep-2019

 $\underline{\texttt{Declaration}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 1}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 2}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 3}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 4}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Table 5}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Disclosure by Trading Members}} \ | \ \underline{\texttt{Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern}}$

		Tal	ole I - Sun	nmary Stat	tement holdi	ng of spec	ified secu	rities		
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)	
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	*	
						Class X	Total			
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	16416234	16416234	74.61	16416234	16416234	74.61	74.61	16416234
В	Public	20309	5586966	5586966	25.39	5586966	5586966	25.39	25.39	4312204
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	20312	22003200	22003200	100	22003200	22003200	100	100	20728438



Company Name	Umang Dairies Limited
NSE Symbol	UMANGDAIRY
Industry	-
As on	30-Sep-2019

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	3	16416234	16416234	74.61	16416234	16416234	74.61	74.61	16416234
	Bodies Corporate	3	16416234	16416234	74.61	16416234	16416234	74.61	74.61	16416234
	ACCURATE FINMAN SERVICES LIMITED	1	397804	397804	1.81	397804	397804	1.81	1.81	397804
	SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING AND INVESTMENT LTD (name since changed from Juggilal Kamlapat Udyog Limited)	1	3850000	3850000	17.5	3850000	3850000	17.5	17.5	3850000
	BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED	1	12168430	12168430	55.3	12168430	12168430	55.3	55.3	12168430
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	3	16416234	16416234	74.61	16416234	16416234	74.61	74.61	16416234
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	O .	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	C
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	16416234	16416234	74.61	16416234	16416234	74.61	74.61	16416234



Company Name	Umang Dairies Limited
NSE Symbol	UMANGDAIRY
Industry	-
As on	30-Sep-2019

						iccerii oi	the Publ	ie silai ei	loide!	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Voting Feach class (Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(l)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)
						No of Vot Rights	ting	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a ,	Mutual Funds/	1	12000	12000	0.05	12000	12000	0.05	0.05	
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	3000	3000	0.01	3000	3000	0.01	0.01	200
3	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	. 0	0	0	0	(
ı	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	4	15000	15000	0.06	15000	15000	0.06	0.06	200
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
1	Individuals -	20001	4724783	4724783	21.47	4724783	4724783	21.47	21.47	3495121
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19994	4371677	4371677	19.87	4371677	4371677	19.87	19.87	3142015
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	353106	353106	1.6	353106	353106	1.6	1.6	35310€
)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	. 0	0	0	C
ı	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C



Bodies Corporate	137	710029	710029	3.23	710029	710029	3.23	3.23	679729
PRISURE PROMOTION & TRADINGS LTD.	. 1	439423	439423	2	439423	439423	2	2	439423
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	133	101174	101174	0.46	101174	101174	0.46	0.46	101174
Clearing member	34	35980	35980	0.16	35980	35980	0.16	0.16	35980
Sub-Total (B)(3)	20305	5571966	5571966	25.32	5571966	5571966	25.32	25.32	4312004
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	20309	5586966	5586966	25.38	5586966	5586966	25.38	25.38	4312204

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Table IIIA - Deta	ils of Unclaimed shares
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held

Table IIIB -		e shareholders a n Concert	cting as
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of shareholders	Holding %



Company Name	Umang Dairies Limited
NSE Symbol	UMANGDAIRY
Industry	-
As on	30-Sep-2019

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

	Tabl	e IV - Statem	ent showir	ng share	eholding pattern of the	Non P	romot	er- Non P	ublic shareholder	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No of Total as Voting a % of Rights (A+B+C)		in each	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII)				(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
								a % of		
						Class	Total			
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		. 0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0

